SHIRE OF COLLIE
SCHEDULE OF FEES AND CHARGES - 2023/24

Swimming Pool Single Entry

# Charge Details Statutory/ Council Relevant Act GST (ZI::?‘G/SZ_; (ZI:SZG/SZ:)

134  General Admission Council GST Charged S6 S6
Student & Senior Cards Concession

135 C il GST Ch d 5 5
(Age 10+ must produce proof of enrolment/student status) ounct aree 3 3
Concession

136  (Pension/Health Care/Disability Cards) Council GST Charged S5 S5
Companion Card accepted

137  Age 3 andunder Council GST Charged Free Free

Swimming Pool Season Tickets
# Charge Details Statutory/ Council Relevant Act GST (ZI::?‘G/SZ_; (ZI:SZG/SZ:)

138  Family* Council GST Charged $365 $365
Family* Concession :

139 C | GST Ch d 210 210
(Health Care Card) ound arge s s

140  Individual Council GST Charged $170 $170

111 Student & Senior Cards Concession Council GST Charged $130 $130
(Age 10+ must produce proof of enrolment/student status)
Concession

142 (Pension/Health Care/Disability Cards) Council GST Charged $85 $85

Companion Card accepted
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SHIRE OF COLLIE
SCHEDULE OF FEES AND CHARGES - 2023/24

Swimming Pool Miscellaneous Fees

# Charge Details Statutory/ Council Relevant Act GST (ZI::?‘G/SZ_:‘) (2|:¢Z:ZG/SZ1:')‘)
143  Spectators (Swimming lessons and carnivals) Council GST Charged Free Free
144  Spectators (Non swimming- excluding Swimming lessons and carnivals) Council GST Charged Free Free
145  Participants (Swimming lessons and carnivals) Council GST Charged ) 54 o S4
Free for school in term swimming lessons
146  Book of 10 single entry tickets - Adult Council GST Charged $50 $50
147  Book of 10 single entry tickets - Child/Student/Seniors Card Concession Council GST Charged $40 $40
148  Book of 10 single entry tickets - Pensioner concession card Council GST Charged $30 $30
149  Aqua Aerobics Class Council GST Charged $15 $15
150  Aqua Aerobics concession Council GST Charged $12 $12
151  Aqua Aerobics with Season Ticket Council GST Charged $10 $10
152 Aqua Aerobics 10 visit pass Council GST Charged $125 $125
153  Aqua Aerobics 10 visit pass (concession) Council GST Charged $105 $105
154  Special Shire/RLSSWA Event Days Council GST Charged Free Free
155  Promotional and Other Events Council GST Charged $5-$10 per participant $5-$10 per participant
156 Inflatable Hire Council GST Charged $2.00- $6.00 per hour $2.00- $6.00 per hour
Birthday Group
157  (includes: Minimum 4 swimmers, 2 hours inflatable hire & non swimming Council GST Charged $8.00 per swimmer $8.00 per swimmer
adults)
158  Swimming Pool Kiosk Council GST Charged Prices as marked Prices as marked
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